

Итого No 2145 - Pud street ^{Togdripov} for 1872

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

AMHSY - GEN

DIVISION

Karakat

SUB-DIVISION

2145 - 21821 92111

Measurement Book

1224

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No. - 1/1(i)					
Construction of Reference 8					
Working Bench work - T/S					
From T.M.B. page No. - 4					
Qty = 2 No.					
@ Rs. 3491.87/No.					
= Rs. 6984.00					
Item No. - 2/1(ii)					
Construction of Reference pillar					
From T.M.B. page No. - 4					
Qty = 6 No.					
@ Rs. 1595.23/No.					
= Rs. 9571.00					
Item No. - 3/2					
Clearing and grubbing road land					
From T.M.B. page No. - 4					
Qty = 0.6314					
@ Rs. 53879.81/H					
= Rs. 33944.00					
Item No. - 4/5					
Construction of embankment with lead upto 100m					
From T.M.B. page No. - 4					
Qty = 321.08 m ³					
Continuation @ Rs. 143.30/m ³					
= Rs. 46011.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. - 5/6					
construction of road up to 1000m					
From T.M.B. page No. - 4					
					Qty = 1284.32 m ³
					@ Rs. 190.42 / m ³
					= Rs. 244560.00

Item No. - 6/7					
construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder - T/S					
From T.M.B. page No. - 4					
					Qty = 1719 m ³

					@ Rs. 192.10 / m ³
					= Rs. 330220.00

Item No. - 7/8					
construction of G.S.R.					
From T.M.B. page No. - 4					
					Qty = 729 m ²
					@ Rs. 2368.71 / m ²
					= Rs. 1726790.00

Item No. - 8/9					
providing, laying, spreading and compacting WBM - III					
From T.M.B. page No. - 8					
					Qty = 253.12 m ³
					Continuation
					@ Rs. 3587.07 / m ³
					= Rs. 907959.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 9/18					
providing and Fixing typical Informatory Board					
From T.M.B. page No. 5					
				Qty = 2 Each	
				@ Rs. 9511.00 / Each	
				= Rs. 19022.00	
Item No. 10/41					
providing and laying 800 mm dia Home pipe					
From T.M.B. page No. 5					
				Qty = 40 M	
				@ Rs. 913.85 / m	
				= Rs. 36554.00	
Item No. 11/42					
Dismantling of old structure - PC					
From T.M.B. page No. 5					
				Qty = 0.81 m ³	
				@ Rs. 503.88 / m ³	
				= Rs. 408.00	
Item No. 12/43					
Dismantling of old structure - B/u					
From T.M.B. page No. 5					
				Qty = 30.69 m ³	
				@ Rs. 237.67 / m ³	
				= Rs. 7294.00	

Continuation

= Rs. 7294.00

Continuation